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Contact Information

Zmaj Jovina 3/
Movi Sad,
Serbia

Foundation Name

Mational Endowment for
Democracy

National Endowment for
Democracy

Internews Network

-
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3 documents-export-2...zip |~ ‘

Rockefeller Brothers Fund, Inc.

Rockefeller Brothers Fund, Inc.

Rockefeller Brothers Fund, Inc.
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GRANTS :1' SUBJECTS

Recipient Name

Mezavisno drustvo novinara
Vojvodine

Mezavisno drustvo novinara
Vojvodine

Mezavisno drustvo novinara
Vojvodine

Nezavisno drustvo novinara
Vojvodine

Nezavisno drustvo novinara
Vojvodine

Nezavisno drustvo novinara
Vojvodine

Nezavisno drustvo novinara Vojvodine

Year

2012

2014

2012

2012

2013

2012

* Dollar Value of
Grant

$62,545

$45,000

$35,000

$31,545

$25,000

$13410

Grants where recipient is Nezavisno drustvo novinara Vojvodine to organizations based in Serbia;
starting in year(s) 2012,2013, 2014
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